TX VOter Check-in Details With County Name Sutton County Report 03/04/26 12:40 PM

. Election Name 3.3.2026 From 03/03/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Primary To 03/03/26 8:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct
1 VERONICA FAVILA ARREDONDO 1005930212 S 4015
2 JENNY BADILLO RODRIGUEZ 2159550514 S101.2
3 DIANE VALERA CLARKSON 1006171174 $201.2
4 MONICA CHANTAL DIAZ 1030572412 S2015
5 EDWARD FAVILA 1006159105 S3016
6 LELIA GALLEGOS 1006164676 S2015
7 REBECCA SUE JACKSON 2133684278 $301.2
8 SANDRA DELYSE JAEGER 1006163000 S301.4
9 MELINDA PEREIRA JOHNSON 1117444476 S101.1
10 RACHEL YVETTE LIRA 1005934235 S101.2
11 DOMINGA CARDENAS MARTINEZ 1006160968 S201.4
12 LYDIA MARTINEZ 1014091404 S 4015
13 ALYSSA OLIVIA MARTINEZ 2185008657 S401.3
14 CORNELIO MENDOZA 1008947769 S101.1
15 DOMITILA MENDOZA 1026673342 S101.1
16 ODILIA PAREDES 1006162917 S301.4
17 RONALD NOEL PINCINCE 1009548963 S101.1
18 RONALD NOEL PINCINCE JR 2001386379 S101.1
19 HARMONY CHANTEL RAMIREZ 2184323469 S 401.3
20 BRITTANY DANIELLE RENKO 2141225784 S401.3
21 NOEMI B SAMANIEGO 1006164449 $301.6
22 DELBERT RAY SNYDER 1214132793 S301.4
23 SHIRLEY MAE SNYDER 1214132835 S301.4
24 MARY BARRON TREVINO 1013139133 S4013
25 LETICIA TRINIDAD 1006156461 S301.4
26 SUSAN P TRUJILLO 2143601499 S301.4
27 GEORGE ANN VLACHOS 1006168218 S301.2
28 RHONDA SNYDER WALSH 1006165011 S301.4
29 MAURA H WEINGART 1006169038 S301.4




TX VOter Check-i n Details With County Name Sutton County Report 03/03/26 8:27 PM

. Election Name 3.3.2026 From 03/03/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Primary To 03/03/26 8:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct
1 CATHERINE ASHLEY AGUERO 1142173102 S201.4
2 KELLY HAGGERTON AGUERO 1168079416 S401.3
3 MICHAEL JON ALCALA 1168716196 S201.4
4 JOE RICHARD ANDREWS IV 1163275224 S201.4
5 ELIZABETH ASHLEY ANDREWS 1005188487 S201.4
6 ASHLEY ELIZABETH ARREDONDO 1060636504 S201.4
7 GABRIEL GENE ARREDONDO 1192048214 S201.4
8 FRANK DAVID AVILA 1006154906 S301.4
9 YOLANDA AVILA 1006154896 S301.4
10 MICHAEL SCOTT BADGETT 1005919711 S401.3
11 CHRIS ANNE BADGETT 1005934079 S4013
12 WHELESS RENNE BAKER 1176916363 S201.4
13 CHARLES RAYMOND BARBER 2128084742 $301.2
14 DARRELL BARKER 1136476489 S201.4
15 CHRISTINA ERICA BARKER 1144673627 S301.4
16 GLENDA JAYNE BARTON 1006165263 $301.2
17 LAUREN CHRISTINE BATES 1191842587 S201.4
18 COLBY JOHN BATES 1191842573 S201.4
19 DEBRA SUE BEAN 1006169017 S101.2
20 FREDRICK C BENSON 1005922767 S101.1
21 CHELSEA THOMLINSON BLACKBIRD 1011493240 S301.4
22 ROVYLE BRIAN BLACKBIRD 1009323167 S301.4
23 ROBERT ALAN BLACKMAN 1058777791 S 201.4
24 PAMELA HOLMES BOLT 1006221096 S401.3
25 DERRY KAY BOSCH 1005919155 S101.1
26 BILLIE WITHERS BRULEY 1107712504 S301.2
27 CLARENCE JOSEPH BRULEY 1107617094 S301.2
28 TRAVIS WAYNE BRYANT 1184740659 S201.4
29 DAWN B CAHILL 1009323228 S301.2
30 CYNTHIA DIANE CALDWELL 1006171208 $201.2
31 GLEN JOSEPH CALLAHAN 1060825200 S401.2
32 CRISTAL TREVINO CAPUCHINA 1142423113 S301.4
33 JILLIAN PAIGE CASTRO 2205231545 S301.4
34 SONIA MARTINEZ CASTRO 1006168050 S 4015
35 SAMUEL LUNA CASTRO 1026673217 S 4015
36 HEATHER HUGHES CEARLEY 1191520109 S301.4
37 LUCINDA CHAVARRIA 1177716024 S201.4
38 NELWYN SUE CHURCHILL 1006158642 $201.4
39 MICHAEL BARTON COLLINS 1004322461 S101.1
40 ARTHUR NED CRITTENDON 1006158996 S301.4
41 ANGELA MICHELLE CRITTENDON 1006169732 S301.4
42 ROBERT SHAWN DAVIS 1015087296 $201.2
43 DELIA CRISTINA DE LUNA 1191542082 S301.4
44 DONALD WAYNE DEEL JR 1009222796 S301.4
45 JANEY MELISSA DILLARD 1006165801 $201.2
46 ROBIN YAGER DOWNING 1006165030 $301.2
47 JOHN BERNARD DOWNING 1006165024 $301.2




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

RACHEL C DURAN

JIMALEE A DUTTON

SANDRA ELLIOTT

ALBERT COLE ELLIOTT
MIRIAM ELGUEZABAL FAVELA
LINDA FISHER

DAVID PAUL FREEMAN

KAY FRIESS

ANGELICA RUIZ FUENTES
YOLANDA FUENTES

MELISSA ANN FUENTES
KIMBERLY ANN GALLEGOS
FRANCISCO DAVID GALLEGOS
VERONICA GARCIA

OLIVIA VICTORIA GARMON
JESUS GARZA

ALYSSA NICOLE GARZA
LINDSEY NEVINS GESKE
JASON WAYNE GESKE

IDA JOELLA GRAVES
WILLIAM BRET GRIFFITH

GAY LYNNE GRIFFITH
BROOKE ASHLEY GULLEY
CALEB JAMEN GULLEY

JOSE ANGEL GUTIERREZ
SABRINA ALLISON HAECKER
SUSAN ADELE HALL
STEPHEN EDWARD HALL
NINA MARTINEZ HARRIS
LUCILLE E HAZELTON
WILLIAM F HAZELTON
DEBORHA ABIGAYL HERNANDEZ
COBY TATE HERRING

HALEY ANNE HERRING
DEBRA DIANE HOBBS
EVERETT MICHAEL HOBBS
JAYTON JENNINGS HOHENSEE
KELLY WARD HOLDER

KAYLA RENEA HOLMES
SHELLY SOUYRES HUGHES
SAMUEL FRANKLIN HUGHES
AUTHER ALLEN HULL
GLENNA INEZ HULSEY

RITA JOYCE JAMES

LEE LESLIE JOHNSON

ROY JEAN JOHNSON

ANNA BALCH JOHNSON
ROCKY RAY JONES
CLEVELAND THURMAN JONES IlI
GARRY LOYD JONES
JENNIFER RAE JONES

JO JONES

ANGELA LOIS KISSIRE

TYLER MADISON LEONARD
CANDACE DENISE LEYENDECKER
JOHN C LEYENDECKER I

State ID

1011636112
1006168287
1006158603
1006158619
1021051172
1006171119
1006159926
1013341661
1192206092
1005922535
1035742101
1171032680
1212791336
1005918942
2128085872
1024126368
1026834735
1014039824
1023426350
1005922311
1133830436
1133969408
1153728284
1019074747
2200819041
2185850781
1022768292
1021751067
1007669496
1006154820
1006154831
2162467517
2163434683
2157786455
1011947950
1013508644
2135675615
1083658236
2205996520
1005930489
1005930470
2162467932
1005919898
1147366034
1117428093
1005922519
1021218044
1005931812
1006155072
1093201539
1018277547
1005931808
1052769980
1210637892
2149968467
1180278613

Precinct
S 301.4
S301.2
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 301.4
S201.2
S401.3
S401.2
S401.3
S101.1
S101.1
S201.4
S 201.4
S401.3
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S101.1
S301.4
S 301.4
S201.4
S 201.4
S201.4
S 301.2
S$301.2
S 301.2
S 301.4
S301.2
S$301.2
S101.1
S201.4
S 301.4
S$301.2
S 301.2
S 301.4
S101.1
S401.3
S 301.4
S 301.4
S101.1
S201.2
S 301.4
S101.1
S101.2
S 201.4
S101.1
S 201.4
S 201.2
S301.2
S101.1
S301.2
S301.2
S 201.4
S201.4



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

MARIO ALBERTO LIRA JR
DAVID TOM LOVE

DIANA LOZANO

JOE RAY MARSHALL

KATHY MARSHALL

MARTHA L MARTIN

BILLY DON MARTIN

MELANIE ROSE MARTINEZ
RICHARD RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
ADRIAN AVILA MATA
ROSEMARY RAE MATHEWS
STANLEY BRYDEN MAYFIELD I
ED CRANFORD MAYFIELD
TRENT STEPHEN MCCLENDON
THURSTON BEN MCCUTCHEN
LAUREN ALLISON MOBLEY
JACOB EVAN MOBLEY
SULEMA MOORE

MICHAEL ROBERT MOORE
MICHAEL MORALES

ANDREW JESUS MORIN
MARILYN HOLMAN MORROW
PHILIP QUINNCANNON MORROW
LAURA ANDREA OLIVER
JAMES ODELL OLIVER
JACQUELYN JOHNSON OLSON
CASSANDRA FELIS ORTEGA
TERRY LEE OWEN

MARY ANN PAJESTKA

RUTH CARRASCO PALACIOS
TAMMIE KAYE PARKER

BILLIE JUANITA PARKER MCCUTCHEN
JUAN LUIS PATINO

AMANDA PRUNEDA PATINO
GINIFER ANN PATTERSON
CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ
CLAUDIA FLORES PEREZ
KADEE BRIAN PETTY

KELLY LEIGH PIERSON

SHARI LYNN PIERSON

MARCO ANTONIO PIMENTEL JR
SAM HOUSTON POWERS
STERLING M PRICE

RICHARD E RAMSEYER

BRIAN DOUGLAS RHODES
CHYRELL LEE RICHARDSON
FRANK LESTER RICHARDSON
LYNNE M RICHARDSON
BRADY LYNN RICHARDSON
LEONARD HOLLIS ROGERS
BRIGITTE R ROGERS

EMILY MICHELLE ROGERS
JOE DAVID ROSS

EVAN ANDERSON ROUSSELOT
MATTHEW W ROUTH

JAPHA M ROUTH

State ID

1148209103
1006169174
2134623995
1154280143
1154280094
1006154297
1006154284
1069426682
1184880441
1006160087
1006155001
1006158707
1013081019
1150778603
2148178754
1173618559
1202285489
1005919846
1005919851
1020688178
2119760673
1214225406
1071865516
1010752449
1023592870
1058494678
1153728416
1006162242
1020028583
1172393196
1004245835
1015436424
1005929960
1031045724
1184051356
1006156351
1005930750
2165414650
1129907447
2146133917
1013881559
1185479138
1022817248
1022816963
1183513928
2150718095
2150786914
1177858194
1124177315
1134228750
1006154722
1130040207
1006171283
1060620000
1020736484
1020735939

Precinct
S401.3
S201.2
S401.3
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 301.4
S401.3
S 201.4
S 301.4
S 301.4
S101.1
S401.2
S101.1
S201.4
S 301.2
S101.2
S101.2
S 201.4
S401.3
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 301.4
S101.2
S201.4
S301.2
S401.3
S 201.4
S101.1
S101.1
S 301.4
S 301.4
S101.1
S101.1
S401.3
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 301.4
S401.3
S 401.2
S201.2
S 201.2
S 301.4
S 301.2
S$301.2
S 301.2
S301.2
S 301.4
S 301.4
S301.2
S 201.2
S101.1
S 201.4
S201.4



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name

DEANNA LEA RUSSELL
CARMEN GALINDO SANCHEZ
MICHELLE M SCHAEFER
KAELIN CHRISTINE SCOTT
BRITTON JAMES SCOTT
VICTORIA JEAN SEGURA
EDWARD DEVOE SMITH
MELANIE DAWN SMITH
CHASE W SNODGRASS
KENNETH BRIAN SNYDER
MAKAYLA LEIGH SNYDER
JOHN ALLEN SNYDER
JOHNNY CORTEZ SOLIS
BRANDY STARR

ANNETTE MARIE THORNTON
KELLY LEIGH THORP
STEVEN WALKER THORP
NELDA CASTANEDA TOBIAS
DOUGLAS RAY TOLLESON
LANA BUTLER TOLLESON
CHAPMAN PARKER TRAYLOR
JOLETA LOUISE TRAYLOR
TOM E VALLIANT

RACHEL LYNN VANDERGRIFF
RICKY DANIEL VANDERGRIFF
VICTORIA CAPUCHINA VARA
PEGGY CAROL WALLACE
ASHLEY NICOLE WALLACE
LINDA JAMES WALLACE

LIBB MILLS WALLACE
KATHRYN JO WARDLAW
LADONNA BETH WARDLAW
BRIDGET RENAE WARDLAW
JARRETT MICHAEL WELBORN
BRITTANY NICHOLE WELBORN
LAURA WHITEHEAD

LANE ESPY WHITEHEAD
GAGE ESPY WHITEHEAD
JESSICA ZARAGOZA

JOHN EDWARD ZOOK
ROBERT LEVI ZOOK

State ID

1058772685
1164180434
1005929719
1193294503
1156433944
1179843831
1006157481
1006157499
1148709284
1011042031
1005913687
1006164960
1006160952
1000904486
1006165704
1006160136
1006157512
1006161061
2128465588
1041191259
1041734198
1010991098
1006160041
1058783005
1058783014
2199366297
1009018250
1191195806
1006171436
1006171671
2165534387
1006154416
1023347004
1197348655
1059009424
1009474085
2214485859
2164142993
1211188778
1005913866
1019080454

Precinct
S 201.2
S101.1
S101.1
S$301.2
S 301.2
S 301.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 201.2
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 301.4
S 201.4
S401.2
S 201.4
S301.3
S 301.3
S 201.4
S 201.4
S 201.4
S201.2
S 201.2
S101.1
S301.2
S301.2
S 301.4
S201.2
S201.2
S201.2
S 201.2
S201.4
S 201.4
S201.2
S 201.2
S201.2
S101.1
S101.1
S101.1
S 201.4
S 401.2
S401.2



Sutton County Absentee Voters for 3/3/2026

Joint Democratic and Republican Primary

March 3,2026

VUID

Name

Ballot Received Date

Precinct




	ePulse
	TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures
	Absentee Report 3.3.2026 .pdf
	Sheet1

	voter_check_in_details REP 3.3.2026.pdf
	ePulse
	TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures


