

# TX\_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

<b>County Name</b>	Sutton County	<b>Report</b>	03/04/26 12:40 PM
<b>Election Name</b>	3.3.2026 Primary	<b>From</b>	03/03/26 7:00 AM
<b>Election Type</b>	Primary	<b>To</b>	03/03/26 8:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
1	VERONICA FAVILA ARREDONDO	1005930212	S 401.5
2	JENNY BADILLO RODRIGUEZ	2159550514	S 101.2
3	DIANE VALERA CLARKSON	1006171174	S 201.2
4	MONICA CHANTAL DIAZ	1030572412	S 201.5
5	EDWARD FAVILA	1006159105	S 301.6
6	LELIA GALLEGOS	1006164676	S 201.5
7	REBECCA SUE JACKSON	2133684278	S 301.2
8	SANDRA DELYSE JAEGER	1006163000	S 301.4
9	MELINDA PEREIRA JOHNSON	1117444476	S 101.1
10	RACHEL YVETTE LIRA	1005934235	S 101.2
11	DOMINGA CARDENAS MARTINEZ	1006160968	S 201.4
12	LYDIA MARTINEZ	1014091404	S 401.5
13	ALYSSA OLIVIA MARTINEZ	2185008657	S 401.3
14	CORNELIO MENDOZA	1008947769	S 101.1
15	DOMITILA MENDOZA	1026673342	S 101.1
16	ODILIA PAREDES	1006162917	S 301.4
17	RONALD NOEL PINCINCE	1009548963	S 101.1
18	RONALD NOEL PINCINCE JR	2001386379	S 101.1
19	HARMONY CHANTEL RAMIREZ	2184323469	S 401.3
20	BRITTANY DANIELLE RENKO	2141225784	S 401.3
21	NOEMI B SAMANIEGO	1006164449	S 301.6
22	DELBERT RAY SNYDER	1214132793	S 301.4
23	SHIRLEY MAE SNYDER	1214132835	S 301.4
24	MARY BARRON TREVINO	1013139133	S 401.3
25	LETICIA TRINIDAD	1006156461	S 301.4
26	SUSAN P TRUJILLO	2143601499	S 301.4
27	GEORGE ANN VLACHOS	1006168218	S 301.2
28	RHONDA SNYDER WALSH	1006165011	S 301.4
29	MAURA H WEINGART	1006169038	S 301.4

# TX\_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

<b>County Name</b>	Sutton County	<b>Report</b>	03/03/26 8:27 PM
<b>Election Name</b>	3.3.2026 Primary	<b>From</b>	03/03/26 7:00 AM
<b>Election Type</b>	Primary	<b>To</b>	03/03/26 8:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
1	CATHERINE ASHLEY AGUERO	1142173102	S 201.4
2	KELLY HAGGERTON AGUERO	1168079416	S 401.3
3	MICHAEL JON ALCALA	1168716196	S 201.4
4	JOE RICHARD ANDREWS IV	1163275224	S 201.4
5	ELIZABETH ASHLEY ANDREWS	1005188487	S 201.4
6	ASHLEY ELIZABETH ARREDONDO	1060636504	S 201.4
7	GABRIEL GENE ARREDONDO	1192048214	S 201.4
8	FRANK DAVID AVILA	1006154906	S 301.4
9	YOLANDA AVILA	1006154896	S 301.4
10	MICHAEL SCOTT BADGETT	1005919711	S 401.3
11	CHRIS ANNE BADGETT	1005934079	S 401.3
12	WHELESS RENNE BAKER	1176916363	S 201.4
13	CHARLES RAYMOND BARBER	2128084742	S 301.2
14	DARRELL BARKER	1136476489	S 201.4
15	CHRISTINA ERICA BARKER	1144673627	S 301.4
16	GLENDA JAYNE BARTON	1006165263	S 301.2
17	LAUREN CHRISTINE BATES	1191842587	S 201.4
18	COLBY JOHN BATES	1191842573	S 201.4
19	DEBRA SUE BEAN	1006169017	S 101.2
20	FREDRICK C BENSON	1005922767	S 101.1
21	CHELSEA THOMLINSON BLACKBIRD	1011493240	S 301.4
22	ROYLE BRIAN BLACKBIRD	1009323167	S 301.4
23	ROBERT ALAN BLACKMAN	1058777791	S 201.4
24	PAMELA HOLMES BOLT	1006221096	S 401.3
25	DERRY KAY BOSCH	1005919155	S 101.1
26	BILLIE WITHERS BRULEY	1107712504	S 301.2
27	CLARENCE JOSEPH BRULEY	1107617094	S 301.2
28	TRAVIS WAYNE BRYANT	1184740659	S 201.4
29	DAWN B CAHILL	1009323228	S 301.2
30	CYNTHIA DIANE CALDWELL	1006171208	S 201.2
31	GLEN JOSEPH CALLAHAN	1060825200	S 401.2
32	CRISTAL TREVINO CAPUCHINA	1142423113	S 301.4
33	JILLIAN PAIGE CASTRO	2205231545	S 301.4
34	SONIA MARTINEZ CASTRO	1006168050	S 401.5
35	SAMUEL LUNA CASTRO	1026673217	S 401.5
36	HEATHER HUGHES CEARLEY	1191520109	S 301.4
37	LUCINDA CHAVARRIA	1177716024	S 201.4
38	NELWYN SUE CHURCHILL	1006158642	S 201.4
39	MICHAEL BARTON COLLINS	1004322461	S 101.1
40	ARTHUR NED CRITTENDON	1006158996	S 301.4
41	ANGELA MICHELLE CRITTENDON	1006169732	S 301.4
42	ROBERT SHAWN DAVIS	1015087296	S 201.2
43	DELIA CRISTINA DE LUNA	1191542082	S 301.4
44	DONALD WAYNE DEEL JR	1009222796	S 301.4
45	JANEY MELISSA DILLARD	1006165801	S 201.2
46	ROBIN YAGER DOWNING	1006165030	S 301.2
47	JOHN BERNARD DOWNING	1006165024	S 301.2

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
48	RACHEL C DURAN	1011636112	S 301.4
49	JIMALEE A DUTTON	1006168287	S 301.2
50	SANDRA ELLIOTT	1006158603	S 201.4
51	ALBERT COLE ELLIOTT	1006158619	S 201.4
52	MIRIAM ELGUEZABAL FAVELA	1021051172	S 301.4
53	LINDA FISHER	1006171119	S 201.2
54	DAVID PAUL FREEMAN	1006159926	S 401.3
55	KAY FRIESS	1013341661	S 401.2
56	ANGELICA RUIZ FUENTES	1192206092	S 401.3
57	YOLANDA FUENTES	1005922535	S 101.1
58	MELISSA ANN FUENTES	1035742101	S 101.1
59	KIMBERLY ANN GALLEGOS	1171032680	S 201.4
60	FRANCISCO DAVID GALLEGOS	1212791336	S 201.4
61	VERONICA GARCIA	1005918942	S 401.3
62	OLIVIA VICTORIA GARMON	2128085872	S 201.4
63	JESUS GARZA	1024126368	S 201.4
64	ALYSSA NICOLE GARZA	1026834735	S 201.4
65	LINDSEY NEVINS GESKE	1014039824	S 201.4
66	JASON WAYNE GESKE	1023426350	S 201.4
67	IDA JOELLA GRAVES	1005922311	S 101.1
68	WILLIAM BRET GRIFFITH	1133830436	S 301.4
69	GAY LYNNE GRIFFITH	1133969408	S 301.4
70	BROOKE ASHLEY GULLEY	1153728284	S 201.4
71	CALEB JAMEN GULLEY	1019074747	S 201.4
72	JOSE ANGEL GUTIERREZ	2200819041	S 201.4
73	SABRINA ALLISON HAECKER	2185850781	S 301.2
74	SUSAN ADELE HALL	1022768292	S 301.2
75	STEPHEN EDWARD HALL	1021751067	S 301.2
76	NINA MARTINEZ HARRIS	1007669496	S 301.4
77	LUCILLE E HAZELTON	1006154820	S 301.2
78	WILLIAM F HAZELTON	1006154831	S 301.2
79	DEBORHA ABIGAYL HERNANDEZ	2162467517	S 101.1
80	COBY TATE HERRING	2163434683	S 201.4
81	HALEY ANNE HERRING	2157786455	S 301.4
82	DEBRA DIANE HOBBS	1011947950	S 301.2
83	EVERETT MICHAEL HOBBS	1013508644	S 301.2
84	JAYTON JENNINGS HOHENSEE	2135675615	S 301.4
85	KELLY WARD HOLDER	1083658236	S 101.1
86	KAYLA RENE A HOLMES	2205996520	S 401.3
87	SHELLY SOUYRES HUGHES	1005930489	S 301.4
88	SAMUEL FRANKLIN HUGHES	1005930470	S 301.4
89	AUTHER ALLEN HULL	2162467932	S 101.1
90	GLENNA INEZ HULSEY	1005919898	S 201.2
91	RITA JOYCE JAMES	1147366034	S 301.4
92	LEE LESLIE JOHNSON	1117428093	S 101.1
93	ROY JEAN JOHNSON	1005922519	S 101.2
94	ANNA BALCH JOHNSON	1021218044	S 201.4
95	ROCKY RAY JONES	1005931812	S 101.1
96	CLEVELAND THURMAN JONES III	1006155072	S 201.4
97	GARRY LOYD JONES	1093201539	S 201.2
98	JENNIFER RAE JONES	1018277547	S 301.2
99	JO JONES	1005931808	S 101.1
100	ANGELA LOIS KISSIRE	1052769980	S 301.2
101	TYLER MADISON LEONARD	1210637892	S 301.2
102	CANDACE DENISE LEYENDECKER	2149968467	S 201.4
103	JOHN C LEYENDECKER II	1180278613	S 201.4

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
104	MARIO ALBERTO LIRA JR	1148209103	S 401.3
105	DAVID TOM LOVE	1006169174	S 201.2
106	DIANA LOZANO	2134623995	S 401.3
107	JOE RAY MARSHALL	1154280143	S 301.4
108	KATHY MARSHALL	1154280094	S 301.4
109	MARTHA L MARTIN	1006154297	S 201.4
110	BILLY DON MARTIN	1006154284	S 201.4
111	MELANIE ROSE MARTINEZ	1069426682	S 301.4
112	RICHARD RAMIREZ MARTINEZ	1184880441	S 401.3
113	ADRIAN AVILA MATA	1006160087	S 201.4
114	ROSEMARY RAE MATHEWS	1006155001	S 301.4
115	STANLEY BRYDEN MAYFIELD II	1006158707	S 301.4
116	ED CRANFORD MAYFIELD	1013081019	S 101.1
117	TRENT STEPHEN MCCLENDON	1150778603	S 401.2
118	THURSTON BEN MCCUTCHEN	2148178754	S 101.1
119	LAUREN ALLISON MOBLEY	1173618559	S 201.4
120	JACOB EVAN MOBLEY	1202285489	S 301.2
121	SULEMA MOORE	1005919846	S 101.2
122	MICHAEL ROBERT MOORE	1005919851	S 101.2
123	MICHAEL MORALES	1020688178	S 201.4
124	ANDREW JESUS MORIN	2119760673	S 401.3
125	MARILYN HOLMAN MORROW	1214225406	S 301.4
126	PHILIP QUINNCANNON MORROW	1071865516	S 301.4
127	LAURA ANDREA OLIVER	1010752449	S 301.4
128	JAMES ODELL OLIVER	1023592870	S 301.4
129	JACQUELYN JOHNSON OLSON	1058494678	S 101.2
130	CASSANDRA FELIS ORTEGA	1153728416	S 201.4
131	TERRY LEE OWEN	1006162242	S 301.2
132	MARY ANN PAJESTKA	1020028583	S 401.3
133	RUTH CARRASCO PALACIOS	1172393196	S 201.4
134	TAMMIE KAYE PARKER	1004245835	S 101.1
135	BILLIE JUANITA PARKER MCCUTCHEN	1015436424	S 101.1
136	JUAN LUIS PATINO	1005929960	S 301.4
137	AMANDA PRUNEDA PATINO	1031045724	S 301.4
138	GINIFER ANN PATTERSON	1184051356	S 101.1
139	CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ	1006156351	S 101.1
140	CLAUDIA FLORES PEREZ	1005930750	S 401.3
141	KADEE BRIAN PETTY	2165414650	S 301.4
142	KELLY LEIGH PIERSON	1129907447	S 301.4
143	SHARI LYNN PIERSON	2146133917	S 301.4
144	MARCO ANTONIO PIMENTEL JR	1013881559	S 401.3
145	SAM HOUSTON POWERS	1185479138	S 401.2
146	STERLING M PRICE	1022817248	S 201.2
147	RICHARD E RAMSEYER	1022816963	S 201.2
148	BRIAN DOUGLAS RHODES	1183513928	S 301.4
149	CHYRELL LEE RICHARDSON	2150718095	S 301.2
150	FRANK LESTER RICHARDSON	2150786914	S 301.2
151	LYNNE M RICHARDSON	1177858194	S 301.2
152	BRADY LYNN RICHARDSON	1124177315	S 301.2
153	LEONARD HOLLIS ROGERS	1134228750	S 301.4
154	BRIGITTE R ROGERS	1006154722	S 301.4
155	EMILY MICHELLE ROGERS	1130040207	S 301.2
156	JOE DAVID ROSS	1006171283	S 201.2
157	EVAN ANDERSON ROUSSELOT	1060620000	S 101.1
158	MATTHEW W ROUTH	1020736484	S 201.4
159	JAPHA M ROUTH	1020735939	S 201.4

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct
160	DEANNA LEA RUSSELL	1058772685	S 201.2
161	CARMEN GALINDO SANCHEZ	1164180434	S 101.1
162	MICHELLE M SCHAEFER	1005929719	S 101.1
163	KAELIN CHRISTINE SCOTT	1193294503	S 301.2
164	BRITTON JAMES SCOTT	1156433944	S 301.2
165	VICTORIA JEAN SEGURA	1179843831	S 301.4
166	EDWARD DEVOE SMITH	1006157481	S 201.4
167	MELANIE DAWN SMITH	1006157499	S 201.4
168	CHASE W SNODGRASS	1148709284	S 201.2
169	KENNETH BRIAN SNYDER	1011042031	S 301.4
170	MAKAYLA LEIGH SNYDER	1005913687	S 301.4
171	JOHN ALLEN SNYDER	1006164960	S 301.4
172	JOHNNY CORTEZ SOLIS	1006160952	S 201.4
173	BRANDY STARR	1000904486	S 401.2
174	ANNETTE MARIE THORNTON	1006165704	S 201.4
175	KELLY LEIGH THORP	1006160136	S 301.3
176	STEVEN WALKER THORP	1006157512	S 301.3
177	NELDA CASTANEDA TOBIAS	1006161061	S 201.4
178	DOUGLAS RAY TOLLESON	2128465588	S 201.4
179	LANA BUTLER TOLLESON	1041191259	S 201.4
180	CHAPMAN PARKER TRAYLOR	1041734198	S 201.2
181	JOLETA LOUISE TRAYLOR	1010991098	S 201.2
182	TOM E VALLIANT	1006160041	S 101.1
183	RACHEL LYNN VANDERGRIFF	1058783005	S 301.2
184	RICKY DANIEL VANDERGRIFF	1058783014	S 301.2
185	VICTORIA CAPUCHINA VARA	2199366297	S 301.4
186	PEGGY CAROL WALLACE	1009018250	S 201.2
187	ASHLEY NICOLE WALLACE	1191195806	S 201.2
188	LINDA JAMES WALLACE	1006171436	S 201.2
189	LIBB MILLS WALLACE	1006171671	S 201.2
190	KATHRYN JO WARDLAW	2165534387	S 201.4
191	LADONNA BETH WARDLAW	1006154416	S 201.4
192	BRIDGET RENAE WARDLAW	1023347004	S 201.2
193	JARRETT MICHAEL WELBORN	1197348655	S 201.2
194	BRITTANY NICHOLE WELBORN	1059009424	S 201.2
195	LAURA WHITEHEAD	1009474085	S 101.1
196	LANE ESPY WHITEHEAD	2214485859	S 101.1
197	GAGE ESPY WHITEHEAD	2164142993	S 101.1
198	JESSICA ZARAGOZA	1211188778	S 201.4
199	JOHN EDWARD ZOOK	1005913866	S 401.2
200	ROBERT LEVI ZOOK	1019080454	S 401.2

**Sutton County Absentee Voters for 3/3/2026  
Joint Democratic and Republican Primary  
March 3,2026**

VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct